
Huawei 02312NVQ Datablad

Huawei High Speed Transceiver, QSFP28, 1310nm, 100G, -2,9dBm, 2,9dBm, -20,9dBm, LC, 40km

02312NVQ

02312NVQ - Äkta Huawei QSFP28-100G-1310-40km-SM High Speed Transceiver, QSFP28, 1310nm, 100G, -2,9dBm, 2,9dBm,

-20,9dBm, LC, 40km

Köp nu

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://se.genuinemodules.com/02312nvq
http://www.tcpdf.org

